
BDM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

SESSION 2021-22 
JULY 2021 

Date    Day    Activity 
01/07/2021   Thursday   School Reopens After Summer Break  

17/07/2021   Saturday   Parent Teacher meet (Online) 

19/07/2021   Monday   Periodic Test 1 Commence 

28/07/2021   Wednesday  Periodic Test Ends 

 

AUGUST 2021 

Date    Day    Activity 
07/08/2021   Saturday   Slogan Writing Competition  

11/08/2021   Wednesday  Mehndi Competition 

14/08/2021   Saturday   Story Telling Copmpetition 

15/08/2021   Sunday   Independence day Celebration 

21/08/2021   Saturday    Rakhi Making Competition 

30/08/2021   Monday   Janmastmi Celebration 

31/08/2021   Tuesday   Parent Teacher meet (Online) 

 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

Date    Day    Activity 
05/09/2021   Sunday   Teacher’s day Celebration  

10/09/2021   Friday   English Speech Competition 

16/09/2021   Thursday   Half Yearly Examination Commence 

25/09/2021   Saturday   Half Yearly Examination Ends 

30/09/2021   Thursday   Hindi Speech Competition 

 

OCTOBER 2021 

Date    Day    Activity 
02/10/2021   Saturday   Gandhi Jayanti Celebration  

02/10/2021   Saturday   Fit India Poster Making Competition 

04/10/2021   Monday   Swacchta Saptah 

10/10/2021   Saturday   Parent Teacher meet (Online ) 

14/10/2021   Thursday   Mahanavmi Holiday 

15/10/2021   Friday   Vijayadasmi Holiday 

20/10/2021   Wednesday  Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 

 

NOVEMBER 2021 

Date    Day    Activity 
02/11/2021   Tuesday   Spell Bee Competition 

03/11/2021  

       To       Deepawali Hlidays 

07/11/2021   Sunday    

13/11/2021   Saturday   English Poem Recitation  Competition 

15/11/2021   Thursday   English/Hindi Debate Competition 

19/11/2021   Friday   Guru Nanak Jayanti 

 

 



DECEMBER 2021 

Date    Day    Activity 
13/12/2021   Monday   Periodic Test 2 Commence  

23/12/2021   Thursday   Periodic Test 2 Ends 

24/12/2021   Friday   Christmas Tree Decoration 

25/12/2021   Saturday   Christmas Holiday 

31/09/2021   Thursday   Parent Teachers Meet  

 

JANUARY 2022 

Date    Day    Activity 
01/01/2022   Friday   New Year Holiday  

02/01/2022   Saturday   Extra Classes for 9-12 

10/01/2022   Monday   School Reopens After Winter Break 

14/01/2022   Friday   Makar Sankranti Holiday 

17/01/2022   Monday   Pre Board Examination Class 10 &12 Commence 

22/01/2022   Saturday   Quiz Competition 

26/01/2022   Wednesday  Republic Day Celebration 

29/01/2022   Saturday   Parent Teachers Meet 

 

FEBRUARY  2022 

Date    Day    Activity 
01/02/2022   Tuesday   Rangoli  Making Competition 

05/02/2022   Saturday   Basant Panchmi Holiday  

16/02/2022   Wednesday  Ravi Das Jayanti 

15/02/2022   Tuesday   Hazarat Ali’s Birthday Holiday 

26/02/2022   Saturday   Parent Teachers Meet 

 

MARCH  2022 

Date    Day    Activity 
01/03/2022   Monday   Mahashivratri Holiday 

02/03/2022   Wednesday 

      To       Annual Examination 

15/03/2022   Tuesday    

17/03/2022   Thursday   

     To       Holi Holidays 

20/03/2022   Sunday 

25/03/2022   Thursday   Report Card Distribution 

 

01/04/2022   Friday   NEW SESSION BEGINS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


